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 第四届全国体育大会室内五人制足球比赛报名表
	队名全称
	       四川队
	参赛类别
	

	领队
	唐照华.辜建民
	医生
	李勇
	翻译
	

	主教练
	景志辉
	助理教练
	单治平.李敬
	
	


运动员：

	序号
	姓名
	号码
	出生年月
	身高
	体重
	民族
	注册单位

	1
	果光来
	
	1987.2
	181
	75
	
	

	2
	雷涛
	
	1989.6
	170
	65
	
	

	3
	胡超
	
	1985.1
	183
	78
	
	

	4
	李杰兴
	
	1991.7
	178
	56
	
	

	5
	刘信义
	
	1985.5
	176
	70
	
	

	6
	张鑫
	
	1985.2
	176
	75
	
	

	7
	陈存
	
	1986.6
	178
	78
	
	

	8
	周畑
	
	1989.7
	171
	65
	
	

	9
	林怡
	
	1989.6
	171
	60
	
	

	10
	黄亮
	
	1987
	163
	60
	
	

	11
	黄正其
	
	1989.9
	172
	70
	
	

	12
	夏德强
	
	1989.4
	182
	85
	
	

	13
	谭博
	
	1989.7
	178
	80
	
	

	14
	黄鹤
	
	1987.12
	183
	75
	
	

	15
	王笃行
	
	1987.9
	173
	70
	
	

	16
	黄爱萍
	
	1987.6
	180
	80
	
	

	17
	咸铭
	
	1989.8.
	170
	70
	
	

	18
	刘志杰
	
	1989.8
	170
	68
	
	

	19
	张云翔
	
	1989.7
	174
	70
	
	

	20
	郑涛
	
	1983.9
	184
	80
	
	

	21
	李键
	
	1982.7
	176
	78
	
	

	22
	张啸
	
	1983 .6
	176
	75
	
	

	23
	冯维
	
	1989.8
	175
	72
	
	

	24
	冯晓雨
	
	1990 .6
	182
	75
	
	

	25
	谢轩
	
	1989.8
	177
	71
	
	

	26
	詹肇杰
	
	1989.9
	172
	72
	
	

	27
	阮若飞
	
	1991.10
	175
	73
	
	

	28
	梁宇
	
	1985.5
	175
	80
	
	

	29
	王晓宇
	
	1985.5
	172
	78
	
	

	30
	单超
	
	1989.9
	171
	75
	
	


运动员服装颜色(两套)： 
	上衣
	
	短裤
	
	护袜
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	守门员
	上衣
	
	短裤
	
	护袜
	


